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through ILL

Green Castle

Green Castle journal
Dates of Publication 1904‐1933

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title Weekly Graphic (Kirksville, Adair Co., Mo) 1880 ‐ 1949

Related Titles

9/16/1904 12/20/1907 12615Green Castle Journal ILL

12/29/1907 12/22/1910 12616Green Castle Journal ILL

1/5/1911 12/24/1914 12617Green Castle Journal ILL

1/7/1915 12/20/1917 12618Green Castle Journal ILL

1/4/1917 12/19/1918 12619Green Castle Journal ILL

1/2/1919 12/23/1920 12620Green Castle Journal ILL

1/6/1921 12/21/1922 12621Green Castle Journal ILL

1/4/1923 12/29/1927 12622Green Castle Journal ILL

1/5/1928 6/8/1933 12623Green Castle Journal ILL

Greencastle clipper
Dates of Publication 1899‐19??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

2/10/1899 4/28/1899 54807Greencastle Clipper ILL
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Green City

Green City journal
Dates of Publication 1890‐1891

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

10/24/1890 10/24/1890 56510Green City Journal ILL

Green City press
Dates of Publication 1899‐1986

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title The Milan Standard (Milan, Mo) 1888 ‐ Current

Related Titles

7/26/1901 12/25/1903 12624Green City Press ILL

1/1/1904 12/29/1905 12625Green City Press ILL

1/5/1906 12/20/1907 12626Green City Press ILL

1/3/1908 12/31/1909 12627Green City Press ILL

1/7/1910 12/29/1911 12628Green City Press ILL

1/5/1912 12/5/1913 12629Green City Press ILL

1/2/1914 12/30/1915 12630Green City Press ILL

1/6/1916 12/26/1918 12631Green City Press ILL

1/2/1919 12/25/1920 12632Green City Press ILL

1/13/1921 12/28/1922 12633Green City Press ILL

1/4/1923 12/25/1924 12634Green City Press ILL

1/1/1925 12/30/1926 12635Green City Press ILL
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1/6/1927 12/27/1928 12636Green City Press ILL

1/3/1929 12/25/1930 12637Green City Press ILL

1/1/1931 12/28/1933 12638Green City Press ILL

1/4/1934 12/31/1936 12639Green City Press ILL

1/7/1937 12/29/1938 12640Green City Press ILL

1/5/1939 12/26/1940 12641Green City Press ILL

1/2/1941 12/31/1942 12642Green City Press ILL

1/7/1943 12/28/1944 12643Green City Press ILL

1/4/1945 12/26/1946 12644Green City Press ILL

1/3/1947 12/30/1948 12645Green City Press ILL

1/6/1949 12/28/1950 12646Green City Press ILL

1/3/1951 12/25/1952 12647Green City Press ILL

1/1/1953 12/30/1954 12648Green City Press ILL

1/6/1955 12/27/1956 12649Green City Press ILL

12/6/1956 12/6/1956 56510Green City Press ILL

1/3/1957 12/18/1958 12650Green City Press ILL

1/1/1959 12/29/1960 12651Green City Press ILL

1/5/1961 12/27/1962 12652Green City Press ILL

1/3/1963 12/25/1964 12653Green City Press ILL

1/7/1965 12/29/1966 12654Green City Press ILL

1/5/1967 12/26/1968 12655Green City Press ILL

1/2/1969 12/25/1969 12656Green City Press ILL

1/1/1970 12/31/1970 12657Green City Press ILL
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1/7/1971 12/30/1971 12658Green City Press ILL

1/6/1972 12/21/1972 12659Green City Press ILL

1/4/1973 12/26/1974 12660Green City Press ILL

1/2/1975 12/30/1976 12661Green City Press ILL

1/6/1977 12/28/1978 12662Green City Press ILL

1/4/1979 12/25/1980 12663Green City Press ILL

1/1/1981 12/31/1981 12664Green City Press ILL

1/7/1982 12/30/1982 12665Green City Press ILL

1/6/1983 12/27/1984 12666Green City Press ILL

1/3/1985 11/27/1986 12667Green City Press ILL

Green City press
Dates of Publication 1891‐189?

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

10/9/1896 10/9/1896 56510Green City Press ILL
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Harris

Harris herald
Dates of Publication 1913‐1937

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title The Milan Standard (Milan, Mo) 1888 ‐ Current

Related Titles

6/30/1916 6/30/1916 56928Harris Herald ILL

6/30/1916 6/30/1916 56928Harris Herald ILL

1/17/1929 12/30/1937 13639Harris Herald ILL

1/17/1929 12/30/1937 13639Harris Herald ILL
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Humphreys

Humphreys blade
Dates of Publication 1890‐1890

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

10/30/1890 10/30/1890 56510Humphreys Blade ILL

Humphreys star
Dates of Publication 1916‐1919

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

2/28/1918 2/28/1918 56510Humphreys Star ILL
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Milan

Milan republican
Dates of Publication 1875‐1959

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title The Milan Standard (Milan, Mo) 1888 ‐ Current

Related Titles

2/19/1875 3/31/1882 29695Milan Republican ILL

8/25/1876 8/25/1876 54821Milan Republican ILL

4/7/1882 2/26/1885 29696Milan Republican ILL

3/12/1885 8/26/1886 29697Milan Republican ILL

9/9/1886 2/23/1888 29698Milan Republican ILL

3/1/1888 8/30/1888 29696Milan Republican ILL

9/6/1888 12/27/1894 29699Milan Republican ILL

1/3/1895 6/30/1898 29700Milan Republican ILL

7/7/1898 12/27/1900 29701Milan Republican ILL

7/25/1901 9/28/1904 29702Milan Republican ILL

10/6/1904 12/26/1907 29703Milan Republican ILL

1/2/1908 12/29/1910 29704Milan Republican ILL

1/5/1911 12/24/1913 29705Milan Republican ILL

1/1/1914 12/28/1916 29706Milan Republican ILL

1/4/1917 12/25/1919 29707Milan Republican ILL

1/1/1920 12/28/1922 29708Milan Republican ILL

1/4/1923 12/31/1925 29709Milan Republican ILL
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1/7/1926 12/27/1928 29710Milan Republican ILL

1/3/1929 12/31/1931 29711Milan Republican ILL

1/7/1932 12/27/1934 29712Milan Republican ILL

1/3/1935 12/30/1937 29713Milan Republican ILL

1/6/1938 12/26/1940 29714Milan Republican ILL

1/2/1941 12/28/1944 29715Milan Republican ILL

1/4/1945 12/27/1946 29716Milan Republican

1/2/1947 12/30/1948 29717Milan Republican ILL

1/6/1949 12/28/1950 29718Milan Republican ILL

1/4/1951 12/25/1952 29719Milan Republican ILL

1/1/1953 12/30/1954 29720Milan Republican ILL

1/6/1955 12/27/1956 29721Milan Republican ILL

1/3/1957 12/25/1958 29722Milan Republican ILL

1/1/1959 5/21/1959 55170Milan Republican ILL

Milan standard
Dates of Publication 1888‐current

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title Sullivan Standard (Milan, Mo) 1877 ‐ 1888; The Milan Republican (Milan, Mo) 
1875 ‐ 1959; The Harris Herald (Harris, Mo) 1913 ‐ 1937; The Browning Leader‐
record (Browning, Mo) 1906 ‐ 1973; The Green City Press (Green City, Mo) 
1899 ‐ 1986 

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

8/3/1888 6/13/1890 29723Milan Standard ILL

6/20/1890 12/26/1890 29724Milan Standard ILL

10/24/1890 10/24/1890 56510Milan Standard ILL

Thursday, December 21, 2017 Page 8 of 15

Missouri newspapers available ONLINE can be viewed at 
http://shs.umsystem.edu/newspaper/mdnp/index.shtml



Sullivan County Newspaper Directory
Available 
Online

Reel 
Number

End DateBegin DateTitle Available 
through ILL

1/2/1891 12/25/1891 29725Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1892 12/30/1892 29726Milan Standard ILL

1/6/1893 12/29/1893 29727Milan Standard ILL

1/5/1894 12/28/1894 29728Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1895 12/27/1895 29729Milan Standard ILL

1/3/1896 12/26/1896 29730Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1897 12/31/1897 29731Milan Standard ILL

1/6/1898 12/29/1898 29732Milan Standard ILL

1/5/1899 12/28/1899 29733Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1900 12/27/1900 29734Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1900 12/26/1901 29735Milan Standard ILL

1/2/1902 12/25/1902 29736Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1903 12/25/1904 29737Milan Standard ILL

1/5/1905 12/28/1905 29736Milan Standard ILL

1/18/1906 12/31/1908 29738Milan Standard ILL

1/7/1909 1/26/1911 29739Milan Standard ILL

2/9/1911 12/19/1912 29740Milan Standard ILL

1/2/1913 12/25/1913 29737Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1914 12/28/1916 29741Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1917 12/25/1919 29742Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1920 12/28/1922 29743Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1923 12/31/1925 29744Milan Standard ILL

1/7/1926 12/27/1928 29745Milan Standard ILL
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1/3/1929 12/31/1931 29746Milan Standard ILL

1/7/1932 12/27/1934 29747Milan Standard ILL

1/3/1935 12/30/1937 29748Milan Standard ILL

1/6/1938 12/26/1940 29749Milan Standard ILL

1/2/1941 12/30/1943 29750Milan Standard ILL

1/6/1944 12/28/1944 29751Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1945 12/27/1946 29752Milan Standard

1/2/1947 12/30/1948 29753Milan Standard ILL

1/6/1949 12/28/1950 29754Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1951 12/25/1952 29755Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1953 12/30/1954 29756Milan Standard ILL

1/6/1955 12/27/1956 29757Milan Standard ILL

1/3/1957 12/25/1958 29758Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1959 12/29/1960 29759Milan Standard ILL

1/5/1961 12/27/1962 29760Milan Standard ILL

1/3/1963 12/31/1964 29761Milan Standard ILL

1/6/1965 12/29/1966 29762Milan Standard ILL

1/5/1967 12/28/1967 29763Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1968 12/26/1968 29764Milan Standard ILL

1/2/1969 12/25/1969 29765Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1970 12/31/1970 29766Milan Standard ILL

1/7/1971 12/30/1971 29767Milan Standard ILL

1/7/1972 12/28/1972 29768Milan Standard ILL
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1/4/1973 12/27/1973 29769Milan Standard ILL

1/3/1974 12/26/1974 29770Milan Standard ILL

1/2/1975 6/26/1975 29771Milan Standard ILL

7/3/1975 12/25/1975 29772Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1976 12/30/1976 29773Milan Standard ILL

1/6/1977 12/29/1977 29774Milan Standard ILL

1/5/1978 12/28/1978 29775Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1979 12/27/1979 29776Milan Standard ILL

1/3/1980 12/25/1980 29777Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1981 12/31/1981 29778Milan Standard ILL

1/7/1982 12/30/1982 29779Milan Standard ILL

1/6/1983 12/29/1983 29780Milan Standard ILL

1/5/1984 12/27/1984 29781Milan Standard ILL

1/3/1985 12/26/1985 29782Milan Standard ILL

1/2/1986 12/25/1986 29783Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1987 12/31/1987 29784Milan Standard ILL

1/7/1988 12/29/1988 29785Milan Standard ILL

1/5/1989 12/28/1989 29786Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1990 12/27/1990 29787Milan Standard ILL

1/3/1991 12/26/1991 29788Milan Standard ILL

1/2/1992 12/31/1992 29789Milan Standard ILL

1/7/1993 12/30/1993 29790Milan Standard ILL

1/6/1994 12/29/1994 29791Milan Standard ILL
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1/5/1995 12/28/1995 29792Milan Standard ILL

1/4/1996 12/26/1996 29793Milan Standard ILL

1/2/1997 12/25/1997 29794Milan Standard ILL

1/1/1998 12/31/1998 29795Milan Standard ILL

1/7/1999 12/30/1999 29796Milan Standard ILL

1/6/2000 12/28/2000 29797Milan Standard ILL

1/4/2001 12/27/2001 29798Milan Standard ILL

1/3/2002 12/26/2002 29799Milan Standard ILL

1/2/2003 12/25/2003 29800Milan Standard ILL

1/1/2004 12/30/2004 29801Milan Standard ILL

1/6/2005 12/29/2005 29802Milan Standard ILL

1/5/2006 12/28/2006 29803Milan Standard ILL

1/4/2007 2/28/2008 29804Milan Standard ILL

3/6/2008 4/30/2009 29805Milan Standard ILL

5/7/2009 8/26/2010 29806Milan Standard ILL

9/2/2010 10/27/2011 29807Milan Standard ILL

11/3/2011 12/27/2012 55250Milan Standard ILL

1/3/2013 2/27/2014 55996Milan Standard ILL

3/6/2014 4/30/2015 56575Milan Standard ILL

5/7/2015 6/30/2016 56945Milan Standard ILL
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North Missouri herald
Dates of Publication 1867‐1869

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title Weekly North Missouri Herald (Milan, Mo) 1869 ‐ 1870

Related Titles

3/6/1868 2/26/1869 29693North Missouri Herald ILL

Sullivan standard
Dates of Publication 1877‐1888

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title Sullivan Weekly Standard (Milan, Sullivan County, Mo) 1871 ‐ 1877

Succeeding Title The Milan Standard (Milan, Mo) 1888 ‐ Current

Related Titles

7/2/1875 9/20/1878 29723Sullivan Standard ILL

4/21/1876 4/21/1876 54821Sullivan Standard ILL

1/3/1888 7/27/1888 29723Sullivan Standard ILL

Weekly north Missouri herald
Dates of Publication 1869‐1870

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title North Missouri Herald (Milan, Mo) 1867 ‐ 1869

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

3/5/1869 3/4/1870 29694Weekly North Missouri Herald ILL
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Newtown

Chronicle
Dates of Publication 19??‐1926

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title The Newtown Chronicle (Newtown, Mo) 1895 ‐ 19??

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

10/14/1915 10/14/1915 27296Chronicle ILL

8/24/1916 8/24/1916 56928Chronicle ILL

5/12/1921 5/12/1921 56928Chronicle ILL

4/10/1924 4/10/1924 56928Chronicle ILL

11/27/1924 11/27/1924 56928Chronicle ILL

Newtown chronicle
Dates of Publication 1895‐19??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title The Chronicle (Newtown, Mo) 19?? ‐ 1926

Related Titles

7/20/1899 7/20/1899 56928Newton Chronicle ILL

3/7/1907 3/7/1907 56928Newton Chronicle ILL

Newtown chronicle
Dates of Publication 1895‐19??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title The Chronicle (Newtown, Mo) 19?? ‐ 1926

Related Titles

5/4/1899 5/4/1899 56928Newtown Chronicle ILL
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Pollock

Pollock Missourian
Dates of Publication 1911‐19??

Frequency Weekly

Preceding Title

Succeeding Title

Related Titles

6/1/1911 6/1/1911 56510Pollock Missourian ILL
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